0.2
1.7
3.8
4.3
5.5
6.4
7.1
7.9
8.9
9.2
9.9
12.2
12.6
14.2
15.8
15.8
18.7
18.8
20.1
21.1
22.6
24.2

0.2
1.7
3.8
4.3
5.5
6.4
7.1
7.9
8.9
9.2
9.9
12.2
12.6
14.2
15.8
15.8
18.7
18.8
20.1
21.1
22.6
24.2
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DB12 DBH Oley (2-24)
Start at Daniel Boone Middle School
Weavertown Rd
Limekiln Rd
Monocacy Hill Rd
Valley Rd
(T) Daniel Boone Rd
Old Tulpehocken Rd
X #562 to Oley Line Rd
still Oley Line Rd
(T) Limeklin Rd
(T) Oley Turnpike Rd
MineRd . . .

L/R (T)#662 to Bertolet M|II Rd
L/R still Bertolet Mill

Snyder Rd

(T) Kauffman Rd

Covered Bridge Rd

#662

Hunter Rd

Blacksmith Rd

(T) Limekiln Rd

Weavertown Rd

|nto lot 24 .3 total mlles
cut line -

DB12 DBH Oley (2- 24)
Start at Daniel Boone Middle School
Weavertown Rd
Limekiln Rd
Monocacy Hill Rd
Valley Rd .o
(T) Daniel Boone Rd
Old Tulpehocken Rd .

x #562 to Oley Line Rd

still Oley Line Rd

(T) Limeklin Rd )

(T) Oley Turnpike Rd
MineRd . . .

L/R (T)#662 to Bertolet M|II Rd
L/R still Bertolet Mill

R Snyder Rd

L (T) Kauffman Rd

R Covered Bridge Rd

L #662 . .

R Hunter Rd

L Blacksmith Rd

L (T) Limekiln Rd

L Weavertown Rd

L into lot 24.3 total miles

—roOrr Ownr oo aor o

mrAArxnr o aor o
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0.1
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1.1
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1.6 .

veriia
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. 04
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2.2 .
04
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0.1

2.9 :

0.1

12

1.1

1.6

verila

. 1.5,

0.2
1.7
3.8
4.3
5.5
6.4
7.1
7.9
8.9
9.2
9.9
12.2
12.6
14.2
15.8
15.8
18.7
18.8
20.1
21.1
22.6
24.2

0.2
1.7
3.8
4.3
5.5
6.4
7.1
7.9
8.9
9.2
9.9
12.2
12.6
14.2
15.8
15.8
18.7
18.8
20.1
21.1
22.6
24.2
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DB12 DBH Oley (C2-24)

Start at Daniel Boone Middle School

Weavertown Rd
Limekiln Rd
Monocacy Hill Rd
Valley Rd

(T) Daniel Boone Rd
Old Tulpehocken Rd
x #562 to Oley Line Rd
still Oley Line Rd

(T) Limeklin Rd

(T) Oley Turnpike Rd
MineRd . . .

L/R (T)#662 to Bertolet M|II Rd
L/R still Bertolet Mill
Snyder Rd

(T) Kauffman Rd
Covered Bridge Rd
#662

Hunter Rd
Blacksmith Rd

(T) Limekiln Rd
Weavertown Rd

|nto lot 24 .3 total mlles
cut line -

DB12 DBH Oley (C2- 24)

—roOrOwnr oo aor o

Start at Daniel Boone Middle School

Weavertown Rd
Limekiln Rd

Monocacy Hill Rd
Valley Rd .o
(T) Daniel Boone Rd
Old Tulpehocken Rd .
x #562 to Oley Line Rd
still Oley Line Rd

(T) Limeklin Rd :
(T) Oley Turnpike Rd
MineRd . . .

L/R (T)#662 to Bertolet M|II Rd
L/R still Bertolet Mill

R Snyder Rd

L (T) Kauffman Rd

R Covered Bridge Rd

L #662 . .

R HunterRd .

L Blacksmith Rd

L (T) Limekiln Rd

L Weavertown Rd

L intolot 24 3 total miles

mrAArxnr oo aor o
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1.6
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